B
E 65
G
en
er
al
 T
ur

Socket head cap screw
Cylindrical shank
Drill diameter: 13-21 mm
Hole depth: 1-3 × Dc
Hole tolerance: +0.30 mm
-0.10 mm
Cutting fluid: Emulsion l21 = Recommended max drilling depth
Dc2
Dimensions, mm1)
Drilling
inserts1)
Chamfer/Step
inserts1)Screw size Ordering code dmm D5m l1s
l21 min
2) l3s3) lc
20 M12 R416.21-0130L25-21 25 40 61 26 40 56 LCMX 02 TCMT 06
24 M14 R416.21-0150L25-21 25 40 70 30 48 56 LCMX 02 TCMT 09
26 M16 R416.21-0170L25-21 25 40 77 34 52 56 LCMX 02
33 M20 R416.21-0210L32-21 32 40 94 42 66 60 LCMX 04
1) Inserts are ordered separately. Ordering example: 2 pieces R416.21-0130L25-21
2) l21 max drill depth Dc1
3) l3s max drill depth Dc1 + Dc2
Plunge drills
4 × Dc
Drill diameter, Dc 12.7-35 mm
Tolerance, Dc ±0.20 mm
Max hole depth, l4 4 × Dc l1s = programming length
Dc mm
Dimensions, mm
Ordering code dmm l1s l2 l3s l4 U Inserts1)
12.7 R416.22-0127L20-41 20 63 113 53 12.7 0.2 LCMX02
16 R416.22-0160L20-41 20 77 127 67 16 0.2
19 R416.22-0190L25-41 25 89 145 79 19 0.3 LCMX03
25 R416.22-0250L25-41 25 114 170 104 25 0.4 LCMX04
35 R416.22-0350L40-41 40 154 214 144 35 1.3 WCMX06
1) Inserts are ordered separately. Ordering example: 2 pieces R416.22-0160L20-51
Engineered special options diameter range 12.7-58 mm, 2-6 x Dc to be quoted.
E68 E53 E66 E77 G22 E2
E.fm  Page 65  Monday, October 10, 2005  4:28 PM
E 66

WCMX 06 416.1-833 5680 046-05 (10IP)
WCMX 08 416.1-834 5680 046-02 (15IP)
Ordering example: 10 pieces 5513 020-33
Tool type 1 2 3 4
Insert screw Key (Torx Plus)
Insert screw for chamfer/step
insert Key (Torx Plus)
R416.21-0130L25-21 5513 020-33 5680 046-03 (7IP) 5513 020-28 (2x) 5680 051-01 (6IP)
R416.21-0150L25-21 5513 020-33 5680 046-03 (7IP) 5513 020-05 (2x) 5680 051-02 (7IP)
R416.21-0170L25-21 5513 020-33 5680 046-03 (7IP) 5513 020-05 (2x) 5680 051-02 (7IP)
R416.21-0210L32-21 5513 020-20 5680 046-03 (7IP) 5513 020-05 (2x) 5680 051-02 (7IP)
Ordering example: 10 pieces 5513 020-33
E.fm  Page 66  Thursday, September 8, 2005  11:51 AM
B
E 67